Zwenkwiel:

360a 00G075x ZLC
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Technische omschrijving

Verzinkt plaatstalen vork gepassiveerd

zwenklager met dubbele kogelloopbanen

/REACH _/RoHS

. compliant / compliant

colson

Colson Europe B.V.

Technische data

Diameter
Loopvlakbreedte
Bouwhoogte
Uitlading

Boutgat diameter

Draagvermogen

Wiel

Polyamide zwart glijlager
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75 mm
2X22 mm
98,5 mm
35 mm
10 mm

80 kg
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